

SB0104/153829/1

BY: Senator Harris

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 104, AS AMENDED
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2 of the bill, in line 12, strike “**15**” and substitute “**16**”.

On page 1 of the Finance Committee AMENDMENT (SB0104/847375/1), in line 7 of, strike “**13**” and substitute “**14**”; in line 13, strike “**AND**” and substitute:

“(5) ONE SHALL HAVE EXPERTISE IN THE FIELD OF BIOMEDICAL ETHICS AS IT RELATES TO RELIGION; AND”;

and in line 14, strike “**(5)**” and substitute “**(6)**”.